CT CORPORATION SYSTEM equastor's Name 660 East Jafferson Str			
غه <del>ز در بر بر بناند که و و در باکر کر باز از مربوع کا کر از از مربوع کا در از از از مربوع کر بر از از از از از</del>			
ddress			
Tallahassee, FL 32301 Ity State Zip	222-1092 Phone	10000202781,1	
CORPORATIO		-1272473601175- 未來來來來了U,UD 米米來來	-020 *70.00
<u> </u>			
		99 JU	<b>.</b> .
	Bio-Earth, Ix.	× 12/24 8	
		2 <sup>4</sup>	
¢CProfit ) NonProfit	() Amendment	() Merger	
() Limited Liability Co.		<u>به</u> ۲۰	STATE
AForeign	() Dissolution/Withdrawa	() Mark 55 🛒	ра • Х.
) Limited Partnership	() Annual Report	() Other UCC Filing () Change of R.A.	
) Reinstatement	() Reservation	() Change of H.A.	
	() Bhote Conice	() CUS	
() Certified Copy	() Photo Copies	()003	
) Call When Ready	() Photo Copies () Call if Problem	() After 4:30	
) Call When Ready Walk In			
) Call When Ready Walk In ) Mail Out		() After 4:30 Pick Up	•
) Call When Ready Walk In ) Mail Out	() Call if Problem	() After 4:30 Pick Up	T: ES
) Call When Ready Walk In ) Mail Out Name Availability	() Call if Problem	After 4:30 Pick Up	T) ES
) Call When Ready Walk In ) Mail Out Name Availability Document Examiner	() Call if Problem	After 4:30 Pick Up	1 3
) Call When Ready Walk In () Mail Out Name Availability Document Examiner	() Call if Problem	After 4:30 Pick Up	1 3
) Call When Ready	() Call if Problem	() After 4:30 Pick Up	1 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHOR TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA N COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLO SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSIN STATE OF FLORIDA: Bio-Earth, Inc. (Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATIC	WING IS
UBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSI TATE OF FLORIDA:	WING IS NESS IN THE
abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	)N", or words or I natural person
Nebraska 3. 47-0743172	
Nebraska 3. 47-0743172   (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number)	; if applicable)
To 114 1000	
(Date of incorporation) 5. Perpetual (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist o	
(Current mailing address)	-
,	
Biological soil amendments.	
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)	
Name and street address of Florida registered agent:	DIVISE
. Name: <u>c T Corporation System</u>	
, maine, <u>e v corporation system</u>	৩ প্রহল
C/O C T Corporation System, 1200 South Pine	ii
Office Address: Island Road Plantation, Florida, 33324	IL EO RY OF STAT CORPORATI
Office Address: <u>Plantation</u> , Florida, <u>33324</u> (Zip Code) Registered agent acceptance: wing been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corpor signated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act ther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete perform	PM 3: 16 ration at the place in this capacity. I
Office Address: Island Road Plantation, Florida, 33324	PM 3: 16 Internation PM 3: 16 Inthis capacity. 1

(Registered agent's signature) (Officer) Dale Morris, Assistant Vice President

, i - i

(Type Name and Title of Officer)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

16

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

Α.	DIRECTOR	S
----	----------	---

DIRECTORS
Chairman: Bruce Keltner
Address: <u>5233 Maudelayne Dr. 8.</u>
Mobile, Alabama, 36693
Vice Chairman: <u>catherine Keltner</u>
Address: 5203 Maudelayne Dr. S.
Mobile, Alabama 36693
Director: <u>pred Traynham</u>
Address: Embangy Suite Hotel, 3550 PGA Blvd.
Palm Beach Gardens, Florida
Director: <u>Nancy Traynham</u>
Address: Embagey Suite Hotel, 3550 PGA Blyd.
Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33410
OFFICERS
President: Bruce Keltner
Address: <u>5233 Maudelayne Dr. S.</u>
Mobile, Alabama 36693
Vice President: Catherine Keltner
Address: 5233 Maudelayne Dr. S.
Mobile. Alabama 36693
Secretary: Nancy Traynham
Address: <u>Embasay Suite Hotel, 3550 PGA Blvd.</u>
Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33410

Β.

Treasurar: Fred Traynham

. Palm Brach Gardens, Florida 36693

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13.

(Signature of Chaiman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. Bruce Keltner. Chairman.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

